AIRPRESS

HP Lackierpistole 3.5 bar FalCeE:
1.7 mm Dijse 600 ml Exkl. Steuern: 43,39 €
FlieBbecher

Product Images



https://airpress.de/hp-lackierpistole-3-5-bar-1-7-mm-duese-600-ml-fliessbecher-45103-1-7

Additional Information

Artikelnummer

EAN

Luftverbrauchsbereich (I/min)
Arbeitsdruck (bar)

Blister

VerbindungsgroRe (")
Becherinhalt (ml)

Spriihdiise (mm)
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45103-1.7

08712418327366

320-340

3.5

Nein

1/4

600

1.7

29.03.24,02:56
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